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

Live 'Rent^Free'7""

New Duplex
? and 3 bedroom. Built-in oven 
and range. Deluxe. See at

21603 Normandie
And make offer Including trades

INDEPENDENCE
Rfally 

17101 Hawthorne '
FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

2 Bedrooms and Den
Near Torrance Park. Large R-3 
lot with room for units, cholc* 
location.

3 Bedrooms
§ullt-in stove, oven, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal unit, natural cab­ 
inets. Hdw. firs., playroom for the 
kids, fenced yard. Near Halldale 
School. $1500 down.

3 Bedrm County
Hardwood floors. 7 rar oaraft 
N«»w. $13,000, low down

ALBERT 2. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulveda 

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1193

$1500 Down
3 Bdrm. & Den

Fireplace
Near May Co.

Thlt exceptional home t* located 
on 177th St., just »«st of Haw 
thorne Blvd. It features hardwood 
floors, double garaqe, sunken dm. 
sliding glass doors, lots of tile, 
disposal, J bedrooms, patio, block 
wall fenced, many oth*r feature* 
Vacant so rtvst sacrifice for a 
«ulck sale. For appointment to m,

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

VERY GOOD D£AL
Lo Down. Take Over FHA Payment* 

3 bedroom home, double attached 
garage, immediate occupancy, S 
miles from ocean, also South Bay 
Shopping Center. I mlrt AIRe- 
search, Torrance.
For further Information contact 
owner, Mr Bflcllng.

NCM-4634 _ ^_ 
  V~OWNC *T~s~Bic"OR'OOM"," NORTH

RE DON DO. $13,500. 
DA 9 MM

$2000 DOWN "
Will put you In fhi«i altiactive 3 
bedroom home located «t ?n<7 
Harvard Blvd. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting throughout, 
disposal, 1?x?4 enclosed pMio with 
barbecue, J car qarage. Brauflful- 
Iv landscaped. Total price $I7,SOO 
SEE THIS HOMI TODAY. OWN 
ER. PA I-J123

234 N."Ellery'br. 
San Pedro

Beautifully kept 3 bedroom horn*. 
Wall to wall carpeting and drapes, 
built-in appliances. Fenced yard. 
$24,900 By owner For more In­ 
formation call owner

1510 W. 14»TH-«e<«utlfui swim pool. 
Large glass enclosed patio. 3 btd- 
roo,ms, 1% baths. All fenced yard. 
New wall to wall carpets, 1 ear 
garage, 1)3.000.

$1000 DOWN. One bedroom stucc*. 
Hardwood floor*, R-4, o>*» M. 
Total price $9,tso.

3 BEDROOMS end d«n home- 
corner lot. ne«r South High, ant* 
$1000 down

H. J Osborne 
Realtor

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-9420orTE 4-7031

Full Price $10850 
Lot 50' x 150'

This lovely 7 bedroom home Is 
locatwl iust east of Hawthorn* 
Blvd.. and south of the Mav to 
Shopping Center. It features large 
kitchen, lot? of tils lArpc star- 
age room, large lot, completely 
fwced and many other features. 
For appointment to see, call

TE 3-5386
TRADt 19$| Impala far 

Southwood home.
FR 13314

equity In

SALE BY OWNER
3 bedrm.. living room, dining rm. 
ft bath, w w carpet, drae«s, na- 
rage & tool shed, large lot e»W 
after S p.m. «1« W. J14th St Tor- 
ranre between Flgureoa & Vermont
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